Cobalt Seas
by Andrea Tachiera
Quilt size: 45” x 67” (1.14 x 1.70m) Skill Level:  Beginner
Pristine Seas Quilt
Designed and sold by Christine Baker & Nellie Holmes - Upper Canada Quiltworks
www. uppercanadaquiltworks.com
Pristine Seas Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 1364-11 5/8 yds 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1365-74 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1369-77 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1370-77 5/8 yds 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1372-11 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1373P-14 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 7755-04* 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
1362-71 4 1/4 yds 3.89m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Henry Glass & Co. Inc.
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.henryglassfabrics.net
1364-11
Spaced Shells
Lt. Blue
1365-74
24 Inch Blck Panel
Multi
1369-77
Ocean Life Toss
Navy
1370-77
Monotone Shells
Navy
1372-11
Coral
Lt. Blue
1373P-14
24 Inch Sea Panel
Blue
7755-04
Folio Basics
Cream